Pop-It Fidget

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

POPULAR AND ADDICTIVE STRESS-RELIEVING FIDGET TOY
THAT IS NOT JUST FOR KIDS! THE SILICONE POPPERS ARE
AVAILABLE IN A SELECTION OF PLAYFUL COLOURS AND CAN
PROVIDE HOURS OF THERAPEUTIC POPPING WHICH IS GREAT
FOR BRANDS WANTING TO ALIGN WITH A PRODUCT WITH A
LONG-LASTING USER ENGAGEMENT. SUITABLE FOR SPOT
COLOUR PRINTING, THE POP-IT FIDGET WOULD BE A FUN AND
QUIRKY WAY TO COMMUNICATE MESSAGES.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Silicone

0.09Kg

150

13.5Kg

445x305x400mm

95030060

China



