## **Pop-It Fidget**



POPULAR AND ADDICTIVE STRESS-RELIEVING FIDGET TOY THAT IS NOT JUST FOR KIDS! THE SILICONE POPPERS ARE AVAILABLE IN A SELECTION OF PLAYFUL COLOURS AND CAN PROVIDE HOURS OF THERAPEUTIC POPPING WHICH IS GREAT FOR BRANDS WANTING TO ALIGN WITH A PRODUCT WITH A LONG-LASTING USER ENGAGEMENT. SUITABLE FOR SPOT COLOUR PRINTING, THE POP-IT FIDGET WOULD BE A FUN AND QUIRKY WAY TO COMMUNICATE MESSAGES.

MATERIAL	Silicone
UNIT WEIGHT	0.09Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	150
CARTON WEIGHT	13.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	445x305x400mm
COMMODITY CODE	95030060
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China